
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 8PANO. ,.CONT.ACT 10CODE PAe

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICAI ION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE OAT 4. REQUISmOWNPURCHASE REQ NO. 6 PROJECT NO.(" appAlv)

moilSee Block 16c CSO-l1-107
dte 5/24/11

&.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. AOUNISTEREDBY (It souwtvonhowi e) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR NO.. ,I ounly, sWft 10od ZIP C06e) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SO)ICITATIoN NO

MAR, INCORPORATED
Oa.SATED (SEErTErl11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACITORDER NO

OS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T065
ROCKVILLE MD 208505106

101. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

cove 062021639 FACILITYCOQDE X 07-31-2009

11. THIS rTEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Ei extended, E Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
end data •onadflad.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRMTION DATA (IrtrqkLfr) N/A

JC N7343
NAICS 541511 PSC D313

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

MX) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO; (Speay )Aho THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rTM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN fEM 1IDA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT0RFDER IS MOODFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (ouch as d o in iay ny offise. ammPtio., dae. aft)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;

D. OTHER (Spec type d fmoOtftn andhethoIy) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 0 is not, r-• Is required to sign this document and return I copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMUN SC.NTIMOPIFICATIOIN 19rvisad by UOF .econ tlhleninp, Induding m.c~dvcsG wulems mow ltur ttn"bl.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance through 7/1/12 at no additional cost to the
government
6.0 Period of Performance; is revised to read as follows:
The contract will have a period of performance of July 31, 2009 through July 1, 2012

Ceiling $1,192,487.63 (unchanged)
Total Obligation Amount $1,014,146.00 (unchanged)
Period of Performance 7/31/2009-7/l/2012 (changed)

,4Lother conditions remaining unchanged.

g E.pt u p dm d hMnin, alS temhv "i O NOnlo of11w doa. n 4eftrveW In tEm 91A or iOa himotoft dMwhIV rat. uwn W Inlplndn In t flrs b-dee.

16A. NAME AND TITLE OFSIGNER (ry" r P5t)
Linda Klagoa
Vice President, Contracts

IeA NAME ANO TITLE OF WONTRACTING OFFICER (Type of or"

Jordan Pu]asi /I . -

NSN 7640-DI-1552-070 "
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARDOORM30 (REV. 10-83)
PPfaltbed by GA - FAR 146 CFRI 53.243

JUN 1 7 2011OEPWU FOMDoi SUNS1 REVIEW COMPLETL


